NEW!
TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT
1420
NEW!
TO
O
LS
 &

Specifications
BTU 4500
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
BTU4500-2	 4500 with O2, CO, upgradeable to NO/NOx gas sensors
BTU4500-3	 4500 with O2, CO, NO/NOx gas sensors installed, upgradeable to 4th gas sensor
BTU4500-N	 4500 with O2, CO, NO/NOx, NO2 gas sensors & CO dilution auto-range to 50,000 ppm
BTU4500-S	 4500 with O2, CO, NO/NOx, SO2 gas sensors & CO dilution auto-range to 50,000 ppm